VDV52UB Series
Diaphragm Valves
Product Feature
Technical Data
Temperature / Pressure Rating
TEMPERATURE (℉)
PCTFE seat
PI / PFA seat

VDV52UB Series
Diaphragm Valves
Ordering information
Dimensions (mm)
* Other connection standard,consult factory
VDV52UB S - M - A - MV4 - MV4 - PA
Materials
    S:  316L
SLV: 316L secondary remelt
End Connection
Actuator
Valve Seat Option
    M: manual actuator
PO: pneumatic actuator,normally opened
PC: pneumatic actuator,normally closed
Flow Circuit Diagram
For details, refer to the flow circuit diagram
on page 54.
MV4: 1/4" VFS male
 FV4: 1/4" VFS female
TW4: 1/4" tube weld
MV6: 1/2" VFS male  3/8" O.D.
FV6: 1/2" VFS female  3/8” O.D.
TW6: 3/8" tube weld
MV8: 1/2" VFS male
FV8: 1/2" VFS female
TW8: 1/2" tube weld
None: PCTFE(standard)
VS: Vespel®
PA: PFA
A
Max Press. 20Bar
V1901
316L  EP
C
L
H
B
Max Press. 20Bar
V1901
316L  EP
C
L
H
B
A
2-M5X0.8
DP6
2-M5X0.8
DP6
2-M5X0.8
DP6
E
F
45°
2-M5X0.8
DP6
E
F
45°
N.C / N.O
D
N.C / N.O
D
oPEN
OPEN  0°
oPEN
OPEN  0°
L
B
Max Press. 20Bar
V1901
316L  EP